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Lake  
Geneva 

 
10:00 

 
10:30 

 
11:00 

 
11:30 

 Intermediate Beginner 2 Advanced 
Beginner 

H2O Masters 

 Beginner 2 Advanced 
Swimmer 

Beginner 3 Beginner 1 

 Beginner 3 Intermediate Advanced 
Swimmer 

Intermediate 

 Beginner 1 Advanced 
Beginner 

Beginner 2 Beginner 3 

 Advanced 
Beginner 

Beginner 1 Parent Tot Beginner 2 

 Swimmer  Beginner 3 Beginner 1 Swimmer 

 Beginner 2 Beginner 3 Beginner 1 Advanced 
Beginner 

Williams 
Bay 

 
1:00 

 
1:30 

 
2:00 

 
2:30 

 Intermediate Beginner 1 H2O Masters Advanced 
Beginner 

 Advanced 
Beginner 

Swimmer Advanced 
Beginner 

Beginner 1 

 Beginner 2 Advanced 
Beginner 

Swimmer Beginner 3  

 Beginner 2 Intermediate Beginner 1 Advanced 
Swimmer 

 Advanced 
Swimmer 

Beginner 3 Beginner 3 Beginner 1 

 Beginner 1 Beginner 2 Intermediate Parent Tot 

 Beginner 3 Beginner 1 Beginner 2 Beginner 2 


