

Monday/ Wednesdays

Lake Geneva	10:00	10:30	11:00	11:30
	Intermediate	Beginner 2	Advanced Beginner	H2O Masters
	Beginner 2	Advanced Swimmer	Beginner 3	Beginner 1
	Beginner 3	Intermediate	Advanced Swimmer	Intermediate
	Beginner 1	Advanced Beginner	Beginner 2	Beginner 3
	Advanced Beginner Swimmer	Beginner 1	Parent Tot	Beginner 2
	Beginner 2	Beginner 3	Beginner 1	Swimmer
	Beginner 2	Beginner 3	Beginner 1	Advanced Beginner

Williams Bay	1:00	1:30	2:00	2:30
	Intermediate	Beginner 1	H2O Masters	Advanced Beginner
	Advanced Beginner	Swimmer	Advanced Beginner	Beginner 1
	Beginner 2	Advanced Beginner	Swimmer	Beginner 3
	Beginner 2	Intermediate	Beginner 1	Advanced Swimmer
	Advanced Swimmer	Beginner 3	Beginner 3	Beginner 1
	Beginner 1	Beginner 2	Intermediate	Parent Tot
	Beginner 3	Beginner 1	Beginner 2	Beginner 2